or your ref..They want a PO to be sent.Laxman kindly coordinate and do the needful.
Reply
Reply all
Forward
---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Manju Vinod <manju.vinod@novainitiative.com>
Date: Tue, Dec 26, 2023 at 9:48 AM
Subject: Re: Replacement of Cooling Coil - Yash Raj Studio - 1st Foor - Canteen.
To: Harish Tirlotkar <maintenance@kapcocatering.com>
Cc: Ramesh Bommakanti <rameshb@novainitiative.com>, Alimuddin Qureshi <alim@novainitiative.com>, Rohinton Anklesaria <rohinton99@gmail.com>, Yogesh Parab <yogesh.parab@lifecoservices.com>, Vishwas Jadhav <vishwas@novainitiative.com>, Juan Castelino <juan.castelino@lifecoservices.com>, Karishma Desai <karishma@novainitiative.com>, Afzal Khan (Service Co-ordinator) <afzal@novainitiative.com>, Kshama Paradkar <kshama@novainitiative.com>






Dear Sir

Work  is done on Saturday.

Pl. send P.O. to enable us to send the Invoice.



Thanks & Regards,


Manju Vinod
Service Co-ordinator
Nova Weatherworks ACR (I) Pvt Ltd.
339,Udyog Mandir No.1, Block No.11/12
Bhagoji Keer Marg,
Mahim, Mumbai - 400016. 
Board: +91.22.66297000
Mobile No :- 7738162466
Fax No: +91.22.66297001
Email: manju.vinod@novainitiative.com
Website : www.novainitiative.com
On Sun, Dec 24, 2023 at 11:28 AM Harish Tirlotkar <maintenance@kapcocatering.com> wrote:
Dear Team,

It's done?

Thanks & Regards,
Harish
From: Manju Vinod <manju.vinod@novainitiative.com>
Sent: Tuesday, December 19, 2023 4:02 PM
To: Harish Tirlotkar <maintenance@kapcocatering.com>
Cc: Ramesh Bommakanti <rameshb@novainitiative.com>; Alimuddin Qureshi <alim@novainitiative.com>; Vishwas Jadhav <vishwas@novainitiative.com>; Karishma Desai <karishma@novainitiative.com>; Afzal Khan (Service Co-ordinator) <afzal@novainitiative.com>; Kshama Paradkar <kshama@novainitiative.com>
Subject: Replacement of Cooling Coil - Yash Raj Studio - 1st Foor - Canteen.
 

Dear Sir,

              Please find attached Quotation Ref : PI/MJ/35/23/24 for Rs. 19,968/- ( Including Tax) for replacementn of cooling coil against your old cooling coil of Walk in Cooler.

 Kindly revert with your approval and PO along with a 100% advance to enable us to carry out the works.

In case of any change in the scope of job, the same shall be on chargeable basis.

Assuring you of the best service of all time. 

Details of NEW ACCOUNT :
Online payment details as follows :-

	Account Holder Name 
	NOVA WEATHERWORKS ACR (INDIA) PVT LTD

	Bank 
	STATE BANK OF INDIA

	Branch Address 
	Vijan Apartments, Lady Jamshedji Road,Mahim,Mumbai-400016

	Account No.
	40865443906

	Type of Account 
	Current Account

	MICR CODE 
	400002049

	IFSC CODE 
	SBIN0003837



Thanks & Regards,


Manju Vinod
Service Co-ordinator
Nova Weatherworks ACR (I) Pvt Ltd.
339,Udyog Mandir No.1, Block No.11/12
Bhagoji Keer Marg,
Mahim, Mumbai - 400016. 
Board: +91.22.66297000
Mobile No :- 7738162466
Fax No: +91.22.66297001
Email: manju.vinod@novainitiative.com
Website : www.novainitiative.com


--
Best Regards

Rohinton Anklesaria
Mob: 91 9820068908.

